Details Althof 2025
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Althof 1 Klitzer Flitzer
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Theresa Wetschka

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Theres Pittnauer 1
	8,70
	17,40
	8,20
	9,500
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35,100
	 

	Reiter 2
	Anna Iro 2
	7,80
	15,60
	7,90
	8,750
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32,250
	 

	Reiter 3
	Lena Lambert 3
	8,20
	16,40
	9,00
	7,375
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32,775
	 

	Reiter 4
	Anna Sieber 4
	7,50
	15,00
	7,80
	9,500
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32,300
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8,80
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	64,40
	32,90
	8,781
	5,00
	26,40
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	143,481

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Althof 2 Oldies
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Beatrice Wetschka

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Dominik Koloszar 5
	8,80
	17,60
	8,80
	9,875
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,275
	 

	Reiter 2
	Clara Nowak 6
	9,20
	18,40
	8,50
	9,625
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,525
	 

	Reiter 3
	Dora Beke 7
	9,00
	18,00
	8,50
	9,250
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35,750
	 

	Reiter 4
	Isabella Reinwein 8
	8,70
	17,40
	9,00
	10,000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,400
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9,70
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	71,40
	34,80
	9,688
	5,00
	29,10
	4,50
	1,00
	 
	155,488

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	JRE Wien 
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Sabine Steinbach

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Sara Jezl 9
	9,40
	18,80
	7,50
	9,750
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,050
	 

	Reiter 2
	Viktoria Bacher 10
	7,00
	14,00
	7,00
	9,250
	 
	 
	 
	 
	30,250
	 

	Reiter 3
	Anna Hartl 11
	8,00
	16,00
	9,00
	9,750
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34,750
	 

	Reiter 4
	Larissa Kopica 12
	8,90
	17,80
	9,20
	9,500
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,500
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8,40
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	66,60
	32,70
	9,563
	5,00
	25,20
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	145,063

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Cavallino 1
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Amelie Kornfeld

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Sophie Matausek 26
	9,30
	18,60
	8,80
	9,750
	 
	 
	 
	 
	37,150
	 

	Reiter 2
	Katharina Walser 27
	8,90
	17,80
	9,00
	9,375
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,175
	 

	Reiter 3
	Emilia Berger 28
	8,90
	17,80
	8,80
	9,875
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,475
	 

	Reiter 4
	Emilia Heigl 29
	9,20
	18,40
	9,40
	8,750
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,550
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9,60
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	72,60
	36,00
	9,438
	5,00
	28,80
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	157,838

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Althof 3
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Beatrice Wetschka

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Rosalie Denk 13
	8,20
	16,40
	8,90
	7,875
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33,175
	 

	Reiter 2
	Fabian Hufschmied 14
	7,00
	14,00
	7,20
	8,250
	 
	 
	 
	 
	29,450
	 

	Reiter 3
	Manuel Koloszar 15
	9,00
	18,00
	8,00
	9,250
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35,250
	 

	Reiter 4
	Lucy Wagner 16
	8,90
	17,80
	9,40
	9,125
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,325
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9,70
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	66,20
	33,50
	8,625
	5,00
	29,10
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	148,425

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Reiterhof Aderklaa 1
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Laura Proll

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Ines Ettl 21
	6,40
	12,80
	6,90
	9,000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	28,700
	 

	Reiter 2
	Jana Rebel 22
	7,40
	14,80
	7,20
	8,125
	 
	 
	 
	 
	30,125
	 

	Reiter 3
	Elina Bohrer 23
	8,70
	17,40
	8,90
	9,250
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35,550
	 

	Reiter 4
	Livia Haider 24
	8,00
	16,00
	7,40
	9,875
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33,275
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6,20
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	61,00
	30,40
	9,063
	5,00
	18,60
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	130,063

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Reitschule Dörfl
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Sophie Bottari

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Petra Weber 40
	8,30
	16,60
	8,00
	9,875
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34,475
	 

	Reiter 2
	Stella Pirello 41
	7,80
	15,60
	7,20
	9,125
	 
	 
	 
	 
	31,925
	 

	Reiter 3
	Emma Gröbl 42
	8,00
	16,00
	7,00
	8,625
	 
	 
	 
	 
	31,625
	 

	Reiter 4
	Fanny Max 43
	7,20
	14,40
	6,70
	6,125
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27,225
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8,50
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	62,60
	28,90
	8,438
	5,00
	25,50
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	136,438

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Kronberghof 1
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Ines Fetoui

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Anna Windisch 44
	7,80
	15,60
	8,00
	8,000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	31,600
	 

	Reiter 2
	Lia Dasch 45
	9,40
	18,80
	9,00
	7,625
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35,425
	 

	Reiter 3
	Sophie Windisch 46
	9,80
	19,60
	8,80
	8,750
	 
	 
	 
	 
	37,150
	 

	Reiter 4
	Karoline Heindl 47
	8,20
	16,40
	9,30
	9,000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34,700
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9,70
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	70,40
	35,10
	8,344
	5,00
	29,10
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	153,944

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	PSZ Breitenfurt
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Noah Novotny

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Iris Rosenthal
	8,70
	17,40
	9,00
	9,625
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,025
	 

	Reiter 2
	Anna Graf
	7,80
	15,60
	8,70
	8,000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32,300
	 

	Reiter 3
	Mathilda Zingler
	7,20
	14,40
	8,80
	7,500
	 
	 
	 
	 
	30,700
	 

	Reiter 4
	Melanie Zingler
	8,00
	16,00
	7,20
	9,375
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32,575
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8,40
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	63,40
	33,70
	8,625
	5,00
	25,20
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	141,925



	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Althof 5
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Beatrice Wetschka

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Natalie Kürkciyan 17
	8,90
	17,80
	8,20
	9,500
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35,500
	 

	Reiter 2
	Hanna Exner 18
	9,20
	18,40
	8,90
	8,250
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35,550
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9,70
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	36,20
	17,10
	8,875
	5,00
	29,10
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	102,275

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	 Reiterhof Aderklaa 2
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Laura Proll

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Marlen Seichter 19
	7,00
	14,00
	7,50
	9,000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	30,500
	 

	Reiter 2
	Helene Haider 20
	8,80
	17,60
	8,70
	7,375
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33,675
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6,70
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	31,60
	16,20
	8,188
	5,00
	20,10
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	87,088

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	JRE Wien
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Sabine Steinbach

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Selina Svoboda 32
	9,10
	18,20
	8,80
	9,750
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,750
	 

	Reiter 2
	Lilly Schlinger 33
	8,50
	17,00
	8,90
	8,875
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34,775
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9,70
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	35,20
	17,70
	9,313
	5,00
	29,10
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	102,313

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	PSZ Breitenfurt
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Noah Novotny

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Luzia Lörracher 34
	7,70
	15,40
	8,00
	6,500
	 
	 
	 
	 
	29,900
	 

	Reiter 2
	Nora Sabatka 35
	8,60
	17,20
	8,70
	8,000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33,900
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	6,80
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	32,60
	16,70
	7,250
	4,90
	20,40
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	87,850

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Cavallino 2
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Amelie Kornfeld

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Valerie Udvari 30
	9,20
	18,40
	9,20
	9,250
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,850
	 

	Reiter 2
	Lina Corrias 31
	9,50
	19,00
	8,40
	9,125
	 
	 
	 
	 
	36,525
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9,70
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	37,40
	17,60
	9,188
	5,00
	29,10
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	104,288

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Shetty Farm 1
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Leonie Kohl

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Leonie Ankowitsch 91
	8,90
	17,80
	7,30
	8,000
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33,100
	 

	Reiter 2
	Ann-Kathrin Starkmann 21
	8,40
	16,80
	7,50
	9,500
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33,800
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9,70
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	34,60
	14,80
	8,750
	5,00
	29,10
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	98,250

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Shetty Farm 2
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Leonie Kohl

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Marie Thury 93
	7,90
	15,80
	7,40
	9,750
	 
	 
	 
	 
	32,950
	 

	Reiter 2
	Caroline Schubert 94
	8,60
	17,20
	7,70
	9,625
	 
	 
	 
	 
	34,525
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	8,30
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	33,00
	15,10
	9,688
	5,00
	24,90
	5,00
	1,00
	 
	93,688

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Mannschaft:
	Kronberghof 2
	RichterIn:
	 
	Daniela Attorf
	Datum:
	Althof 9.6.2025
	MF:
	Ines Fetoui

	 
	 
	 
	Sitz
	 
	leichter Sitz
	Theorie
	Äußerliches
	Bahndiszi
	Vormustern
	Gutpunkt
	Einzel
	Gesamt

	Reiter 1
	Emma Gfrerrer 48
	8,70
	17,40
	9,00
	9,250
	 
	 
	 
	 
	35,650
	 

	Reiter 2
	Nina Kürner 49
	8,70
	17,40
	9,00
	6,625
	 
	 
	 
	 
	33,025
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	9,50
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Mannschaftswertung:
	 
	34,80
	18,00
	7,938
	5,00
	28,50
	4,90
	1,00
	 
	100,138



